

ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2023-5.384 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2023

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY



CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that



Inamov Nurmirza Dedamirzayevich is the author of a paper titled



zenodo





THEME: THE MECHANISM OF IMPROVEMENT OF PROFESSIONAL READERS, HELPING THEM TO PROVIDE SCHOOL AND ADULT EDUCATION INTEGRATION.







11.12.2023

DATA







ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2023-5.384 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2023





CERTECATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that



Turg'unov Sobitxon Toshpo'latovich





is the author of a paper titled





THEME: THE MECHANISM OF IMPROVEMENT OF PROFESSIONAL READERS, HELPING THEM TO PROVIDE SCHOOL AND ADULT EDUCATION INTEGRATION.





11.12.2023

DATA







